
Delft City Sprint/ODSK
Delft 7.4.2024

ARGUS

Ralph KURT
KOVZ
Omloop : LE
Afstand : 5380m
Tijd : 0:30:42 (5'42"/km)

7/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rolf WÜSTENHAGEN 0:23:35
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:25:40
3. Merla KUBLI 0:27:32

1. 79 00:03:30 469m 7'28"/km
2. 82 00:02:02 00:05:32 190m 10'42"/km
3. 62 00:02:16 00:07:48 284m 7'59"/km
4. 66 00:01:30 00:09:18 223m 6'44"/km
5. 67 00:01:24 00:10:42 200m 7'00"/km
6. 68 00:00:57 00:11:39 134m 7'05"/km
7. 69 00:01:17 00:12:56 111m 11'34"/km
8. 72 00:01:03 00:13:59 143m 7'21"/km
9. 74 00:01:16 00:15:15 92m 13'46"/km

10. 73 00:00:45 00:16:00 91m 8'15"/km
11. 71 00:01:39 00:17:39 194m 8'30"/km
12. 61 00:03:22 00:21:01 409m 8'14"/km
13. 60 00:02:47 00:23:48 304m 9'09"/km
14. 56 00:01:04 00:24:52 112m 9'31"/km
15. 58 00:01:07 00:25:59 176m 6'21"/km
16. 55 00:01:10 00:27:09 153m 7'38"/km
17. 54 00:01:04 00:28:13 140m 7'37"/km
18. 51 00:02:11 00:30:24 312m 7'00"/km
19. 999 00:00:18 00:30:42 57m 5'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://argus.nolb.nl
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5183
https://www.helga-o.com

